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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19
UG [5 Years Program(s)] 100 100 100 100 100 -
PG [3 Year Program(s)] 14 8 8 - - -
Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
(All programs No. of Male No. of Female Total Students Within State Outside State Outside Economically Socially No. of students No. of students No. of students No. of students
of all years) Students Students (Including male | (Including male Country Backward Challenged receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
& female) & female) (Including male | (Including male (SC+ST+OBC tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
& female) & female) Including male reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
& female) from the State from Institution | from the Private | reimbursement
and Central Funds Bodies
Government
UG [5 Years 151 263 414 283 131 0 5 124 21 67 0 41
Program(s)]
PG [3 Year 15 14 29 23 6 0 0 17 4 0 0 13
Program(s)]
Start up recognized by DPIIT/startup India
Name of Venture Year of recognition by DPIIT/startup India DPIIT/Start up India Registration No.
NA NA NA

Startups which have got VC investment in previous 3 years

Name of startups DPIIT No. Amount received Organisation Name Year of receiving VC investment Achievement Level Type of Investment
na NA 0 NA Select Year Select Level NA
Seed Funding
Name of the Start-up DPIIT No. Seed funding received(in Name of Government Year of Receiving the Fund Achievement Level Type of Investment
Rupees) Organization providing Seed
Funding
NA NA 0 NA Select Year Select Level NA
FDI investment in previous 3 years
Name of startups DPIIT No. FDIl investment received(in Organization Name Year of receiving FDI Achievement Level Type of Investment
Rupees) investment
na NA 0 NA -Select- --Select Level-- NA

Innovation grant received from govt. organization in previous 3 years




Name of Government organisation from which grant is Name of the Program or Scheme Amount of Grant received Year of receiving grant
received
AICTE New Delhi Impact lecture series-IPR 20000 2023-24
AICTE New Delhi Impact lecture series-IPR 20000 2022-23
Patents
Calendar year 2023 2022 2021
No. of Patents Published 9 0 0
No. of Patents Granted 1 0 0
Patents Commercialized & Technology Transferred
Calendar year 2023 2022 2021
Patents Commercialized & Technology Transferred 0 0 0
Income from Technology Transferred(in Rupees). 0 0 0
Innovations at various stages of Technology Readiness Level
Name of the Start-up DPIIT No. Innovation Name Stage of technology
na NA NA -Select-
Ventures/startups grown to turnover of 50 lacs
Name of startups DPIIT No. Company's Turnover
na NA 0
Alumni that are Founders of Forbes/Fortune 500 companies
Name of the Alumni Program passed from Year of passing Founder of company Year in which company appeared in Forbes /
Fortune 500
na 0 0 0 0
Pre-incubation Activities
Financial Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22
Number of participants in Pre-incubation activities 2 1 0
Expenditure on pre-incubation activities 32000 10000 0
Incubation Activities
Financial Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22
Number of participants Incubated 0 0 0
Expenditure on incubation activities 0 0 0
Income generated by institution through incubation activities 0 0 0




FDP

Academic year

Title of Course

Program Coordinator(PC)

Contact Details of(PC)

No.of Participants

Expenditure

Program Start Date

Program End Date

2021-22

Workshop on
“Entrepreneurship and
Innovation as Career
Opportunity

Dr. Kuldeep

9943110545

75

2021-10-19

2021-10-19

2021-22

An overview of Intellectual
Property Rights and
Patenting

Dr.

=

Kuldeep

9943110545

95

2021-12-16

2021-12-16

2021-22

National IP AWARENESS
MISSION ON -
INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
RIGHTS

Dr. Bindu Meera John

9443021768

75

2021-12-29

2021-12-29

2021-22

My Story - Motivational
Session by Successful
Innovators.

Dr.

=

Kuldeep

9943110545

180

10000

2022-08-03

2022-08-03

2021-22

Innovation &
Entrepreneurship in HEIs for
Aatmanirbhar Bharat &
Celebrating 75 Years of
Independence -Azadi Ka
Amrit Mahotsav

Dr. Bindu Meera John

=

9443021768

120

1000

2022-08-12

2022-08-12

2021-22

IIC DAY CELEBRATION

Dr. Bindu Meera John

9443021768

110

2022-08-23

2022-08-23

2022-23

National Science Day

Dr. Kuldeep

9943110545

23

2023-02-25

2023-02-25

2022-23

World Intellectual Property
Day

Dr. Bindu Meera John

9443021768

116

9000

2023-04-05

2023-04-05

2023-24

Field/Exposure Visit to
Incubation Unit/Patent
Facilitation Centre/
Technology Transfer Centre
such as Atal Incubation
Centre etc

Dr.Devameena

9486009408

156

4000

2024-04-15

2024-04-15

2023-24

Workshop on
Prototype/Process Design
and Development

Dr.Devameena

9486009408

110

3000

2024-04-26

2024-04-26

2023-24

Workshop on
Entrepreneurship, skill,
attitude and behaviour

Dr.Devameena

9486009408

60

2024-03-19

2024-03-19

2023-24

Workshop on
Entrepreneurship, skill,
attitude and behaviour

Dr.Devameena

9486009408

60

2024-03-19

2024-03-19

2023-24

World Creativity and
Innovation Day

Dr.Shobana

9843558822

550

2024-04-24

2024-04-24

2023-24

Process of Innovation
Development & Technology
Readiness level (TRL) &
Commercialisation of lab
technologies & Tech-Transfer

Dr.Devameena

9486009408

60

3000

2024-02-26

2024-02-26

2023-24

Demo Day/Exhibition/Poster
Presentation of Business
Plans & linkage with
Innovation
Ambassadors/Experts for
Mentorship Support

Dr.Shobana

9843558822

30

2024-04-29

2024-04-29




2023-24

Session on Angel
Investment/VC Funding
Opportunity for Early Stage
Entrepreneurs.

Dr.Devameena

9486009408

65

2024-05-07

2024-05-07

2023-24

ICMR-VCRC FIELD VISIT

Dr.Shobana

9843558822

80

2023-12-13

2023-12-13

2023-24

Organising Innovation &
Entrepreneurship Outreach
Program in
Schools/Community

Dr.Shobana

9843558822

2024-06-29

2024-06-29

2023-24

SV-FACE

Dr. Yuvaraj

9655810326

153

10000

2024-02-24

2024-02-24

2023-24

RUBBERDAMOLOGY

Dr.Dinesh

9443459210

145

3000

2024-03-14

2024-03-14

2023-24

ROTARY ENDODONTICS- A
CLINICAL SKILL
ENHANCEMENT PROGRAM

Dr.Dinesh

9443459210

165

6000

2024-04-16

2024-04-16

2023-24

PROBLEM BASED
LEARNING

Dr.Shabana Fathima

9442628376

75

2024-06-25

2024-06-25

2023-24

How to plan for Start-up and
legal &amp; Ethical Steps

Dr.Devameena

9486009408

57

2024-04-16

2024-04-16

Academic Courses in Innovation, Entrepreneurship and IPR

Academic year

Title of Course

Course Code

Type of Course

Level of Course(UG/PG/PhD)

Course Offering

Department/Centre/ UnitName

Total Credit Score

2023-24 na NA Elective Course NA NA NA
Faculty Details
Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In Currently working Joining Date Leaving Date Association type
Months) with institution?
1 K Gowtham 29 Assistant Professor Male MDS 42 Yes 10-03-2022 - Regular
2 A Balatandayoud 49 Professor Male MDS 334 Yes 07-12-2015 - Regular
3 A Kavitha 31 Assistant Professor Female MDS 42 Yes 02-11-2021 - Regular
4 Adeline Genivi M 29 Assistant Professor Female MDS 28 Yes 01-06-2022 -- Regular
5 Ahila E 47 Associate Professor Female MDS 118 Yes 01-02-2018 -- Regular
6 ALAGUVEL RAJAN 39 Reader Male MDS 181 Yes 08-08-2023 - Regular
7 Amirtha 37 Associate Professor | Female MDS 148 Yes 19-10-2016 - Regular
Priyadharshini

8 AMUTHAN 28 Assistant Professor Male MDS 19 Yes 26-07-2023 - Regular
9 Arun Kulandai Velu 46 Professor Male MDS 300 Yes 01-12-2015 -- Regular
10 Balaji J 38 Associate Professor Male MDS 204 Yes 21-10-2020 - Regular
11 BALAJI N 28 Assistant Professor Male MDS 88 Yes 04-11-2020 -- Regular
12 BALAJI TS 39 Associate Professor Male MDS 195 Yes 07-08-2023 -- Regular
13 Bindu Meera John 46 Professor Female MDS 304 Yes 02-04-2018 - Regular
14 Devameena S 47 Assistant Professor Female MDS 76 Yes 02-12-2019 - Regular




15 DineshD S 48 Professor Male MDS 336 Yes 02-02-2017 - Regular
16 G Shobana 34 Assistant Professor Female MDS 86 Yes 24-06-2019 - Regular
17 Ganeshan Suresh 43 Professor Male MDS 276 Yes 02-09-2022 -- Regular
Kumar
18 Giftlin Denny Xavier 29 Assistant Professor Male MDS 34 Yes 13-02-2023 -- Regular
19 H Gayathri 47 Professor Female MDS 244 Yes 15-04-2014 - Regular
20 Hariharasudan 32 Assistant Professor Male MDS 46 Yes 03-03-2021 -- Regular
21 HEMCLE SHALMA 32 Assistant Professor Female MDS 69 Yes 01-01-2024 -- Regular
22 Karthikeyan A 37 Associate Professor | Male MDS 88 Yes 03-06-2019 - Regular
23 Karunakaran B 35 Assistant Professor Male MDS 72 Yes 04-09-2019 - Regular
24 gathijathul Hidhaya 32 Assistant Professor Female MDS 36 Yes 17-01-2022 - Regular
25 KEERTHANA RAO 27 Assistant Professor Female MDS 21 Yes 07-08-2023 -- Regular
26 Kuldeep Singh 41 Associate Professor Male MDS 228 Yes 11-03-2021 - Regular
Shekhawat
27 LAKSHMAN 34 Associate Professor Male MDS 168 Yes 07-08-2023 - Regular
28 Lakshmi Devi 42 Professor Female MDS 262 Yes 30-09-2016 -- Regular
29 Marie Asha 35 Assistant Professor Female MDS 88 Yes 10-06-2019 -- Regular
Ambrose
30 Nitheash P 33 Assistant Professor Male MDS 54 Yes 01-06-2022 -- Regular
31 P Hema 29 Assistant Professor Female MDS 36 Yes 24-01-2022 - Regular
32 P Hema 32 Assistant Professor Female MDS 68 Yes 16-03-2020 - Regular
33 Piradhiba R 35 Associate Professor | Female MDS 180 Yes 01-10-2021 - Regular
34 POORANI 30 Assistant Professor Female MDS 37 Yes 01-01-2024 - Regular
35 POURNIMA 28 Assistant Professor Female MDS 23 Yes 31-08-2023 -- Regular
36 Prasanna Kumar P 37 Associate Professor Male MDS 186 Yes 01-07-2015 -- Regular
37 R Rajab Ali 35 Associate Professor | Male MDS 180 Yes 01-06-2015 - Regular
38 R Sudhakar 46 Associate Dean Male MDS 296 Yes 01-04-2015 - Regular
39 RADHA 32 Associate Professor Female MDS 120 Yes 05-07-2023 -- Regular
40 RAHUL 29 Assistant Professor Male MDS 18 Yes 23-08-2023 - Regular
CHAURASIA
41 Rajsurendran R 36 Associate Professor Male MDS 154 Yes 06-08-2018 - Regular
42 RAMESH 38 Associate Professor Male MDS 144 Yes 05-06-2023 -- Regular
43 ROSHAN ELIAS 47 Professor Male MDS 264 Yes 01-12-2023 -- Regular
44 Roshini Rajagopal 29 Assistant Professor Female MDS 34 Yes 13-02-2023 - Regular
45 S Thirumalai 40 Associate Professor | Male MDS 224 Yes 03-04-2019 - Regular




46 Sadish M 37 Associate Professor | Male MDS 180 Yes 05-08-2015 - Regular
47 Sajeev R 50 Professor Male MDS 328 Yes 14-06-2021 - Regular
48 Sangamitra J 48 Assistant Professor Female MDS 128 Yes 14-03-2022 - Regular
49 Senthilnathan S 58 Dean / Principal / Male MDS 454 Yes 05-02-2014 - Regular
Director / Vice
Chancellor
50 Shabana Fathima S 49 Professor Female MDS 308 Yes 01-10-2014 - Regular
51 SHANMUGA PRIYA | 28 Assistant Professor Female MDS 12 Yes 01-01-2024 -- Regular
52 Shanmugavadivel 40 Professor Male MDS 240 Yes 02-02-2017 -- Regular
53 SHASIDHARAN 27 Assistant Professor Male MDS 26 Yes 21-08-2023 -- Regular
54 THIRUMAGAL 29 Assistant Professor Female MDS 29 Yes 30-08-2023 - Regular
ANURAGA
55 Varsha Murthy J 46 Associate Dean Female Ph.D 300 Yes 01-02-2018 - Regular
56 Vidhya B 43 Associate Professor | Female MDS 110 Yes 27-06-2018 - Regular
57 Vineeth Kumar 31 Assistant Professor Male MDS 34 Yes 13-02-2023 - Regular
58 Yuvaraj V 45 Associate Dean Male MDS 286 Yes 01-03-2018 - Regular




