# National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Education Government of India Welcome to Data Capturing System: INNOVATION

# Submitted Institute Data for NIRF'2025'

Institute Name: Sri Venkateshwaraa Dental College [IR-I-N-132]

## Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2023-24	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
UG [5 Years Program(s)]	100	100	100	100	100	-
PG [3 Year Program(s)]	14	8	8	-	-	-

## Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [5 Years Program(s)]	151	263	414	283	131	0	5	124	21	67	0	41
PG [3 Year Program(s)]	15	14	29	23	6	0	0	17	4	0	0	13

## Start up recognized by DPIIT/startup India

Name of Venture	Year of recognition by DPIIT/startup India	DPIIT/Start up India Registration No.
NA	NA	NA

#### Startups which have got VC investment in previous 3 years

Name of startups	DPIIT No.	Amount received	Organisation Name	Year of receiving VC investment	Achievement Level	Type of Investment
na	NA	0	NA	Select Year	Select Level	NA

#### Seed Funding

Name of the Start-up	DPIIT No.	Seed funding received(in Rupees)	Name of Government Organization providing Seed Funding	Year of Receiving the Fund	Achievement Level	Type of Investment
NA	NA	0	NA	Select Year	Select Level	NA

### FDI investment in previous 3 years

Name of startups	DPIIT No.	FDI investment received(in Rupees)	Organization Name	Year of receiving FDI investment	Achievement Level	Type of Investment
na	NA	0	NA	-Select-	Select Level	NA

### Innovation grant received from govt. organization in previous 3 years

Name of Government organisation from which grant is received	Name of the Program or Scheme	Amount of Grant received	Year of receiving grant
AICTE New Delhi	Impact lecture series-IPR	20000	2023-24
AICTE New Delhi	Impact lecture series-IPR	20000	2022-23

#### Patents

Calendar year	2023	2022	2021
No. of Patents Published	9	0	0
No. of Patents Granted	1	0	0

# Patents Commercialized & Technology Transferred

Calendar year	2023	2022	2021
Patents Commercialized & Technology Transferred	0	0	0
Income from Technology Transferred(in Rupees).	0	0	0

# Innovations at various stages of Technology Readiness Level

Name of the Start-up	DPIIT No.	Innovation Name	Stage of technology
na	NA	NA	-Select-

## Ventures/startups grown to turnover of 50 lacs

Name of startups	DPIIT No.	Company's Turnover
na	NA	0

## Alumni that are Founders of Forbes/Fortune 500 companies

Name of the Alumni	Program passed from	Year of passing	Founder of company	Year in which company appeared in Forbes / Fortune 500
na	0	0	0	0

### **Pre-incubation Activities**

Financial Year	2023-24	2022-23	2021-22	
Number of participants in Pre-incubation activities	2	1	0	
Expenditure on pre-incubation activities	32000	10000	0	

#### **Incubation Activities**

Financial Year	2023-24	2022-23	2021-22
Number of participants Incubated	0	0	0
Expenditure on incubation activities	0	0	0
Income generated by institution through incubation activities	0	0	0

Academic year	Title of Course	Program Coordinator(PC)	Contact Details of(PC)	No.of Participants	Expenditure	Program Start Date	Program End Date
2021-22	Workshop on "Entrepreneurship and Innovation as Career Opportunity	Dr. Kuldeep	9943110545	75	0	2021-10-19	2021-10-19
2021-22	An overview of Intellectual Property Rights and Patenting	Dr. Kuldeep	9943110545	95	0	2021-12-16	2021-12-16
2021-22	National IP AWARENESS MISSION ON - INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS	Dr. Bindu Meera John	9443021768	75	0	2021-12-29	2021-12-29
2021-22	My Story - Motivational Session by Successful Innovators.	Dr. Kuldeep	9943110545	180	10000	2022-08-03	2022-08-03
2021-22	Innovation & Entrepreneurship in HEIs for Aatmanirbhar Bharat & Celebrating 75 Years of Independence -Azadi Ka Amrit Mahotsav	Dr. Bindu Meera John	9443021768	120	1000	2022-08-12	2022-08-12
2021-22	IIC DAY CELEBRATION	Dr. Bindu Meera John	9443021768	110	110 0		2022-08-23
2022-23	National Science Day	Dr. Kuldeep	9943110545	23	0	2023-02-25	2023-02-25
2022-23	World Intellectual Property Day	Dr. Bindu Meera John	9443021768	116	9000	2023-04-05	2023-04-05
2023-24	Field/Exposure Visit to Incubation Unit/Patent Facilitation Centre/ Technology Transfer Centre such as Atal Incubation Centre etc	Dr.Devameena	9486009408	156	4000	2024-04-15	2024-04-15
2023-24	Workshop on Prototype/Process Design and Development	Dr.Devameena	9486009408	110	3000	2024-04-26	2024-04-26
2023-24	Workshop on Entrepreneurship, skill, attitude and behaviour	Dr.Devameena	9486009408	60	0	2024-03-19	2024-03-19
2023-24	Workshop on Entrepreneurship, skill, attitude and behaviour	Dr.Devameena	9486009408	60	0	2024-03-19	2024-03-19
2023-24	World Creativity and Innovation Day	Dr.Shobana	9843558822	550	0	2024-04-24	2024-04-24
2023-24	Process of Innovation Development & Technology Readiness level (TRL) & Commercialisation of lab technologies & Tech-Transfer	Dr.Devameena	9486009408	60	3000	2024-02-26	2024-02-26
2023-24	Demo Day/Exhibition/Poster Presentation of Business Plans & linkage with Innovation Ambassadors/Experts for Mentorship Support	Dr.Shobana	9843558822	30	0	2024-04-29	2024-04-29

							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
2023-24	Session on Angel Investment/VC Funding Opportunity for Early Stage Entrepreneurs.	Dr.Devameena	9486009408	65	0	2024-05-07	2024-05-07
2023-24	ICMR-VCRC FIELD VISIT	Dr.Shobana	9843558822	80	0	2023-12-13	2023-12-13
2023-24	Organising Innovation & Entrepreneurship Outreach Program in Schools/Community	Dr.Shobana	9843558822	7	0	2024-06-29	2024-06-29
2023-24	SV-FACE	Dr. Yuvaraj	9655810326	153	10000	2024-02-24	2024-02-24
2023-24	RUBBERDAMOLOGY	Dr.Dinesh	9443459210	145	3000	2024-03-14	2024-03-14
2023-24	ROTARY ENDODONTICS- A CLINICAL SKILL ENHANCEMENT PROGRAM	Dr.Dinesh	9443459210	165	6000	2024-04-16	2024-04-16
2023-24	PROBLEM BASED LEARNING	Dr.Shabana Fathima	9442628376	75	0	2024-06-25	2024-06-25
2023-24	How to plan for Start-up and legal & Ethical Steps	Dr.Devameena	9486009408	57	0	2024-04-16	2024-04-16

# Academic Courses in Innovation, Entrepreneurship and IPR

Academic year	Title of Course	Course Code	Type of Course	Level of Course(UG/PG/PhD)	Course Offering Department/Centre/ UnitName	Total Credit Score
2023-24	na	NA	Elective Course	NA	NA	NA

# Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	K Gowtham	29	Assistant Professor	Male	MDS	42	Yes	10-03-2022		Regular
2	A Balatandayoud	49	Professor	Male	MDS	334	Yes	07-12-2015		Regular
3	A Kavitha	31	Assistant Professor	Female	MDS	42	Yes	02-11-2021		Regular
4	Adeline Genivi M	29	Assistant Professor	Female	MDS	28	Yes	01-06-2022		Regular
5	Ahila E	47	Associate Professor	Female	MDS	118	Yes	01-02-2018		Regular
6	ALAGUVEL RAJAN	39	Reader	Male	MDS	181	Yes	08-08-2023		Regular
7	Amirtha Priyadharshini	37	Associate Professor	Female	MDS	148	Yes	19-10-2016		Regular
8	AMUTHAN	28	Assistant Professor	Male	MDS	19	Yes	26-07-2023		Regular
9	Arun Kulandai Velu	46	Professor	Male	MDS	300	Yes	01-12-2015		Regular
10	Balaji J	38	Associate Professor	Male	MDS	204	Yes	21-10-2020		Regular
11	BALAJI N	28	Assistant Professor	Male	MDS	88	Yes	04-11-2020		Regular
12	BALAJI TS	39	Associate Professor	Male	MDS	195	Yes	07-08-2023		Regular
13	Bindu Meera John	46	Professor	Female	MDS	304	Yes	02-04-2018		Regular
14	Devameena S	47	Assistant Professor	Female	MDS	76	Yes	02-12-2019		Regular

	1	[	[				[		1	
15	Dinesh D S	48	Professor	Male	MDS	336	Yes	02-02-2017		Regular
16	G Shobana	34	Assistant Professor	Female	MDS	86	Yes	24-06-2019		Regular
17	Ganeshan Suresh Kumar	43	Professor	Male	MDS	276	Yes	02-09-2022		Regular
18	Giftlin Denny Xavier	29	Assistant Professor	Male	MDS	34	Yes	13-02-2023		Regular
19	H Gayathri	47	Professor	Female	MDS	244	Yes	15-04-2014		Regular
20	Hariharasudan	32	Assistant Professor	Male	MDS	46	Yes	03-03-2021		Regular
21	HEMCLE SHALMA	32	Assistant Professor	Female	MDS	69	Yes	01-01-2024		Regular
22	Karthikeyan A	37	Associate Professor	Male	MDS	88	Yes	03-06-2019		Regular
23	Karunakaran B	35	Assistant Professor	Male	MDS	72	Yes	04-09-2019		Regular
24	Kathijathul Hidhaya S	32	Assistant Professor	Female	MDS	36	Yes	17-01-2022		Regular
25	KEERTHANA RAO	27	Assistant Professor	Female	MDS	21	Yes	07-08-2023		Regular
26	Kuldeep Singh Shekhawat	41	Associate Professor	Male	MDS	228	Yes	11-03-2021		Regular
27	LAKSHMAN	34	Associate Professor	Male	MDS	168	Yes	07-08-2023		Regular
28	Lakshmi Devi	42	Professor	Female	MDS	262	Yes	30-09-2016		Regular
29	Marie Asha Ambrose	35	Assistant Professor	Female	MDS	88	Yes	10-06-2019		Regular
30	Nitheash P	33	Assistant Professor	Male	MDS	54	Yes	01-06-2022		Regular
31	P Hema	29	Assistant Professor	Female	MDS	36	Yes	24-01-2022		Regular
32	P Hema	32	Assistant Professor	Female	MDS	68	Yes	16-03-2020		Regular
33	Piradhiba R	35	Associate Professor	Female	MDS	180	Yes	01-10-2021		Regular
34	POORANI	30	Assistant Professor	Female	MDS	37	Yes	01-01-2024		Regular
35	POURNIMA	28	Assistant Professor	Female	MDS	23	Yes	31-08-2023		Regular
36	Prasanna Kumar P	37	Associate Professor	Male	MDS	186	Yes	01-07-2015		Regular
37	R Rajab Ali	35	Associate Professor	Male	MDS	180	Yes	01-06-2015		Regular
38	R Sudhakar	46	Associate Dean	Male	MDS	296	Yes	01-04-2015		Regular
39	RADHA	32	Associate Professor	Female	MDS	120	Yes	05-07-2023		Regular
40	RAHUL CHAURASIA	29	Assistant Professor	Male	MDS	18	Yes	23-08-2023		Regular
41	Rajsurendran R	36	Associate Professor	Male	MDS	154	Yes	06-08-2018		Regular
42	RAMESH	38	Associate Professor	Male	MDS	144	Yes	05-06-2023		Regular
43	ROSHAN ELIAS	47	Professor	Male	MDS	264	Yes	01-12-2023		Regular
44	Roshini Rajagopal	29	Assistant Professor	Female	MDS	34	Yes	13-02-2023		Regular
45	S Thirumalai	40	Associate Professor	Male	MDS	224	Yes	03-04-2019		Regular

Sadish M	37	Associate Professor	Male	MDS	180	Yes	05-08-2015		Regular
Sajeev R	50	Professor	Male	MDS	328	Yes	14-06-2021		Regular
Sangamitra J	48	Assistant Professor	Female	MDS	128	Yes	14-03-2022		Regular
Senthilnathan S	58	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	MDS	454	Yes	05-02-2014		Regular
Shabana Fathima S	49	Professor	Female	MDS	308	Yes	01-10-2014		Regular
SHANMUGA PRIYA	28	Assistant Professor	Female	MDS	12	Yes	01-01-2024		Regular
Shanmugavadivel	40	Professor	Male	MDS	240	Yes	02-02-2017		Regular
SHASIDHARAN	27	Assistant Professor	Male	MDS	26	Yes	21-08-2023		Regular
THIRUMAGAL ANURAGA	29	Assistant Professor	Female	MDS	29	Yes	30-08-2023		Regular
Varsha Murthy J	46	Associate Dean	Female	Ph.D	300	Yes	01-02-2018		Regular
Vidhya B	43	Associate Professor	Female	MDS	110	Yes	27-06-2018		Regular
Vineeth Kumar	31	Assistant Professor	Male	MDS	34	Yes	13-02-2023		Regular
Yuvaraj V	45	Associate Dean	Male	MDS	286	Yes	01-03-2018		Regular
	Sajeev R Sangamitra J Senthilnathan S Shabana Fathima S ShaNMUGA PRIYA Shanmugavadivel SHASIDHARAN THIRUMAGAL ANURAGA Varsha Murthy J Vidhya B Vineeth Kumar	Sajeev R50Sangamitra J48Senthilnathan S58Shabana Fathima S49SHANMUGA PRIYA28Shanmugavadivel40SHASIDHARAN27THIRUMAGAL ANURAGA29Varsha Murthy J46Vidhya B43Vineeth Kumar31	Sajeev R50ProfessorSangamitra J48Assistant ProfessorSenthilnathan S58Dean / Principal / Director / Vice ChancellorShabana Fathima S49ProfessorSHANMUGA PRIYA28Assistant ProfessorShanmugavadivel40ProfessorSHASIDHARAN27Assistant ProfessorTHIRUMAGAL ANURAGA29Assistant ProfessorVarsha Murthy J46Associate DeanVidhya B43Assistant ProfessorVineeth Kumar31Assistant Professor	Sajeev R50ProfessorMaleSangamitra J48Assistant ProfessorFemaleSenthilnathan S58Dean / Principal / Director / Vice ChancellorMaleShabana Fathima S49ProfessorFemaleSHANMUGA PRIYA28Assistant ProfessorFemaleShanmugavadivel40ProfessorMaleSHASIDHARAN27Assistant ProfessorMaleTHIRUMAGAL ANURAGA29Assistant ProfessorFemaleViarsha Murthy J46Associate DeanFemaleVidhya B43Associate ProfessorMaleVineeth Kumar31Assistant ProfessorMale	Sajeev R50ProfessorMaleMDSSangamitra J48Assistant ProfessorFemaleMDSSenthilnathan S58Dean / Principal /< Director / Vice ChancellorMaleMDSShabana Fathima S49ProfessorFemaleMDSShabana Fathima S49ProfessorFemaleMDSShabana Fathima S49ProfessorFemaleMDSShahana Fathima S49ProfessorFemaleMDSShahana Fathima S49ProfessorMaleMDSSHANMUGA PRIYA28Assistant ProfessorFemaleMDSShanmugavadivel40ProfessorMaleMDSSHASIDHARAN27Assistant ProfessorMaleMDSTHIRUMAGAL ANURAGA29Assistant ProfessorFemalePh.DVidhya B43Associate DeanFemaleMDSVineeth Kumar31Assistant ProfessorMaleMDS	Sajeev R50ProfessorMaleMDS328Sangamitra J48Assistant ProfessorFemaleMDS128Senthilnathan S58Dean / Principal / Director / Vice ChancellorMaleMDS454Shabana Fathima S49ProfessorFemaleMDS308SHANMUGA PRIYA28Assistant ProfessorFemaleMDS12Shanmugavadivel40ProfessorFemaleMDS240SHASIDHARAN27Assistant ProfessorMaleMDS26THIRUMAGAL ANURAGA29Assistant ProfessorFemaleMDS29Varsha Murthy J46Associate DeanFemaleMDS10Vineeth Kumar31Assistant ProfessorMaleMDS303	Sajeev R50ProfessorMaleMDS328YesSangamitra J48Assistant ProfessorFemaleMDS128YesSenthilnathan S58Dean / Principal /< Director / Vice ChancellorMaleMDS454YesShabana Fathima S49ProfessorFemaleMDS308YesShabana Fathima S49ProfessorFemaleMDS308YesShabana Fathima S49ProfessorFemaleMDS12YesShabana Fathima S49ProfessorFemaleMDS240YesShahana Fathima S40ProfessorMaleMDS240YesShahanugavadivel40ProfessorMaleMDS26YesSHASIDHARAN27Assistant ProfessorFemaleMDS29YesVarsha Murthy J46Associate DeanFemalePh.D300YesVidhya B43Associate ProfessorFemaleMDS110YesVidhya B31Assistant ProfessorMaleMDS34Yes	Sajeev R50ProfessorMaleMDS328Yes14-06-2021Sangamitra J48Assistant ProfessorFemaleMDS128Yes14-03-2022Senthilnathan S58Dean / Principal /< Director / Vice Director / Vice Director / Vice Director / ViceMaleMDS454Yes05-02-2014Shabana Fathima S49ProfessorFemaleMDS308Yes01-10-2014Shabana Fathima S49ProfessorFemaleMDS308Yes01-01-2024Shahama Fathima S40ProfessorFemaleMDS12Yes01-01-2024Shahama Fathima S40ProfessorMaleMDS240Yes02-02-107Shahama Fathima S27Assistant ProfessorMaleMDS26Yes21-08-2023Shahama GAL29Assistant ProfessorFemaleMDS29Yes01-02-2017SHASIDHARAN29Assistant ProfessorFemaleMDS29Yes01-08-2023THRUMAGAL VICHAGAA46Associate DeanFemalePh.D300Yes01-02-2018Vichhya B43Associate ProfessorFemaleMDS110Yes27-06-2018Vichhya B13Assistant ProfessorFemaleMDS34Yes13-02-2023	Sajeev R50ProfessorMaleMDS328Yes14-06-2021-Sangamitra J48Assistant ProfessorFemaleMDS128Yes14-03-2022-Senthilnathan S58Dean / Principal / Dreicriv/ Vice ChancellorMaleMDS454Yes05-02-2014-Shabana Fathima S49ProfessorFemaleMDS308Yes01-10-2014-Shabana Fathima S49ProfessorFemaleMDS12Yes01-10-2014-Shahana Fathima S49ProfessorFemaleMDS12Yes01-01-2024-Shahana Fathima S49ProfessorFemaleMDS240Yes01-02-2017-Shahangavadivel40ProfessorMaleMDS240Yes02-02-2017-ShASIDHARAN27Assistant ProfessorMaleMDS26Yes21-08-203-THRUMAGAL29Assistant ProfessorFemaleMDS29Yes01-02-2018-Varsha Murthy J46Associate DeanFemalePh.D300Yes01-02-2018-Vichya B43Associate ProfessorFemaleMDS110Yes27-06-2018-Vichya B43Associate ProfessorFemaleMDS110Yes01-02-2018-Vichya B43Associate ProfessorFemaleMDS110Yes01-02-2018 <t< td=""></t<>